Crossville HEARTS is a non-denominational Christian home-school ministry. We are in partnership with and a direct

ministry of Oak Hill Baptist Church. HEARTS values this partnership, and in doing so agrees that a HEARTS-sponsored

event will not contradict the church's principles and values; therefore, Crossville HEARTS has a policy agreement in place

with the church. A registration form and waiver is provided below to ensure parents and students understand this

agreement. A complete copy of our updated church agreement will be provided upon individual request.

•Registration forms for all students AND guests must be completely filled out PRIOR to entering Prom 2020.

All students under the age of 18 will need a parent/guardian to sign the registration form. Submission of a

registration form indicates agreement to abide by all Rules & Requirements of Crossville HEARTS.

•To attend the Prom, you must be a student at least 13 years old and no more than 21 years old by May 1, 2020.

exceptions will only be made at the exclusive approval of HEARTS Leadership upon advance request.

Parents of students attending may purchase a ticket.

HEARTS Leadership will also choose chaperones and workers.

•You may purchase a discount ticket of \$35 per couple or \$20 per individual until June 22nd or UNTIL SOLD OUT.

Individual tickets only will be available at the door for \$25 each, but all students under the age of 18

will need a parent/guardian to sign the registration form. All tickets purchased MUST be assigned a paticipant

name; registration may be transferred to another qualifying student ONLY upon approval of HEARTS Leadership.

•Mature and respectful behavior is expected. If a student is asked to leave the Prom by a chaperone,

parent will be called. No refund will be issued.

Assumption of the Risk & Waiver of Liability Relating and Registration Form Crossville HEARTS Prom 2020

By signing this agreement, I acknowledge the contagious nature of COVID-19 and voluntarily assume the risk that my child(ren)

and I may be exposed to or infected by COVID-19 by attending the HEARTS 2020 Prom. I voluntarily agree to assume all of the

foregoing risks and accept sole responsibility for any injury or illness that I or my child(ren) may experience or incur in connection

with my child(ren)'s attendance to this event. I agree to abide by all CDC-recommended guidelines during this event, and

will not knowingly or willingly expose anyone to illness by attending if I or my child(ren) have experienced symptoms of

COVID-19 within the past 48 hours.

By attending and/or allowing my child(ren) to attend this event, I agree to hold harmless Crossville HEARTS and any of their

representatives in the event of offense, accident or injury arising from participation in the Crossville HEARTS Prom.

This is a chaperoned event. Attendees agree to respect the authority of all chaperones and adult supervisors.

ATTIRE: Modest, appropriate prom wear should be worn by all attendees.

Crossville HEARTS is in agreement with, and will respect, the Oak Hill Baptist Church Statement on Marriage, Gender,

and Sexuality. By attending this Crossville HEARTS-sponsored event, parents & students must agree to honor and abide

by the provisions of this statement.

Absolutely no tobacco, alcohol, weapons, smoking devices, vaping, or drugs of any nature are permitted at the Prom.

This includes any costume or role-play versions of such items.

Signature of Parent/Guardian Date	Contact Phone Number
Print Names of Prom Participant(s)	